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Biegaj z Tomkiem - 5 km
Miejsce: Warszawa-Wesota
Data: 03-10-2015

Kategoria: OPEN

Nr

244
252
204
258
254
255
225
232
243
230
234
203
233
235
226
251
248
223
227
222
242
245
224
220
208
205
207
218
246
239
202
228
206
259
212
253
217
249
238
257
256

Nazwisko Imie
Kielak Leszek
Dawidziuk Diana
Szymajda Marcin
Kwiatkowski Jarostaw
Ptonski Mariusz
Pietruszka tukasz
Mrowinski Radek
Grabinska Gizela
Marzec Marcin
Rutkowski Krzysztof
Jedrzejczak Maciej
Kepinska Katarzyna
Rejmer Edward
Starzycki Wojtek
Kucharski Stanistaw
Growka Majka
Szlachta Wiestaw
Filipczak Pawet
Niemiec Grazyna
Puzynski Marek
Grzelak Michat
Chorazewicz Bartosz
Emilianowicz Edyta
Galaszewska Izabela
Komorek Krzysztof
Ozigbto-Zareb Emilia
Trochimiak Kamila
Pienkowski Dariusz
Rogala tukasz
Dajewski Dominik
Kuna Katarzyna
Wacnik Dagmara
Gniado Matgorzata
Tarasiuk Halina
Jeznach-Cwiek Iwona
Bielawski Leszek
Bielawska Elwira
Gmaj Katarzyna
Naszewska Magdalena
Grzelak Zygmunt
Michalik Jan

CZASOMIERZYK.PL

Miejscowosc¢
Sulejowek

Warszawa

Team
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK
ENTRE.PL TEAM

Ozaréw Mazowieck AZS UW

Sulejowek
Jézefostaw
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa-Wesota
Warszawa
Warszawa Wesota
Warszawa
Wiazowna
Sulejowek
Warszawa
Warszawa-Wesota
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa-Wesota
Sulejowek
Sulejowek
Sulejéwek
Sulejowek
Sulejowek
Warszawa
Warszawa
Sulejowek
Warszawa
Okuniew
Warszawa
Sulejowek
Okuniew

Okuniew
Pruszkow
Okuniew
Warszawa

Izabelin

ELEKTRONICZNY POMIAR CZASU

AZS UW WARSZAWA

TN BIEGOWKI WESOtA

BIEGOWKI WESOtA

TEA TIME TEAM

ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK

ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK

ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK

ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK

CROSS

Wynik netto  Wynik brutto Srednia

00:20:06
00:21:11
00:21:54
00:23:31
00:23:42
00:24:58
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:15
00:25:46
00:25:54
00:26:22
00:26:37
00:26:57
00:27:09
00:27:30
00:28:14
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:54
00:29:02
00:29:14
00:29:38
00:30:23
00:30:26
00:30:38
00:31:12
00:31:24
00:32:49
00:33:27
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:34:17
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:36:53
00:40:11
00:57:03
00:57:03

00:20:08
00:21:12
00:21:56
00:23:32
00:23:44
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:22
00:25:49
00:25:57
00:26:23
00:26:42
00:27:00
00:27:13
00:27:35
00:28:15
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:28:43
00:28:42
00:28:56
00:29:08
00:29:18
00:29:44
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:41
00:31:13
00:31:28
00:32:52
00:33:34
00:33:45
00:33:47
00:34:20
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:57
00:40:16
00:57:07
00:57:08

14.92 km/h
14.16 km/h
13.69 km/h
12.76 km/h
12.66 km/h
12.01 km/h
11.97 km/h
11.96 km/h
11.88 km/h
11.64 km/h
11.58 km/h
11.38 km/h
11.27 km/h
11.13 km/h
11.04 km/h
10.91 km/h
10.63 km/h
10.49 km/h
10.48 km/h
10.48 km/h
10.47 km/h
10.37 km/h
10.33 km/h
10.26 km/h
10.12 km/h
9.87 km/h
9.86 km/h
9.79 km/h
9.62 km/h
9.55 km/h
9.14 km/h
8.97 km/h
8.91 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.75 km/h
8.36 km/h
8.36 km/h
8.13 km/h
7.46 km/h
5.26 km/h
5.26 km/h

kontakt@czasomierzyk.pl

www.czasomierzyk.pl



